
Overview of the Universities in Switzerland 
 
University of Basel University of Berne University of Fribourg University of Geneva 
Petersplatz 1 
4003 Basel 
Switzerland 
+41 61 267 31 11 
www.unibas.ch  

 

Hochschulstrasse 4 
3012 Berne 
Switzerland 
+41 31 631 82 54 
www.unibe.ch   

Miséricorde 
av. de l’Europe 20 
1700 Fribourg 
Switzerland 
+41 26 300 71 11 
www.unifr.ch  

 

24, rue du Général-
Dufour 
1211 Genève 4 
Switzerland 
+41 22 379 71 11 
www.unige.ch 

 
 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition 
(Swiss and Non Swiss) 

 

9228 
52% 
16% 

 
CHF 700 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition 
(Swiss and Non Swiss) 

 

13'286 
52.7% 

7% 
 

CHF 655  

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition (Swiss)  
(Non Swiss) 

 

9927 
56% 
16% 

CHF 605 
CHF 755 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition 
(Swiss and Non Swiss) 

 

14'685 
59% 
38% 

 
CHF 500 

 

Founded in 1559, the University of Geneva 
defines itself as a place of reflection, teach-
ing and dialogue. With its 14’685 students 
from 137 different nations, this alma mater 
is the second largest university after Zurich, 
with the largest number of women students 
in the country. The University of Geneva 
has a strong international reputation. It is a 
comprehensive university: it teaches most 
of the existing fields in Sciences, Medicine, 
Arts, Economics and Social Sciences. Its 
domains of excellence in research include 
life sciences (molecular biology, bio-
informatics), physics of elementary particles 
and astrophysics. Furthermore, Geneva 
has the only School of Translation and In-
terpretation (ETI) in Switzerland.  
 
 

Faculties and number of students 

 

Founded in 1460, the oldest university in 
Switzerland is noticeably enhancing the 
dialogue between life sciences and culture, 
two areas on which they have decided to 
focus on for the last several years. Regard-
ing the life science domain, Basel has been 
providing biocenters and molecular biology 
research centers for more than 30 years. It 
is the only university in Switzerland which 
offers a Master of Nanosciences.  
The creation of a gender study center and 
the new study course of Media and Com-
munication Sciences underline the impor-
tance of university’s contribution to human 
sciences.  
 
Number of Nobel Laureates: 1 

 

Switzerland's Capital University is a public 
institution with roots going back to the 16th 
century. The 8 faculties offer a wide range 
of BA, MA and PhD programs. The study 
environment and the quality of life in Bern 
are of very high quality and thanks to the 
relatively small size of the university, the 
ambience is friendly and personal. Bern is 
internationally renowned for its outstanding 
climate and astrophysics research to name 
just a couple. The 140 institutes are located 
within walking distance of the main building, 
overlooking the Jungfrau Mountain region – 
the Top of Europe - and the old town, a 
UNESCO world heritage site. The city of 
Berne itself is embedded in a beautiful 
natural environment with rolling hills, 
woods, lakes and mountains. 
 
Number of Nobel Laureates: 2 

 

Fribourg is the only bilingual university 
(French - German) in Switzerland and has 
a strong international tradition. It offers a 
wide range of different complete formations 
(BA, MA, and Doctorate) in both languages 
and confers bilingual degrees in certain 
branches. Some classes are also taught in 
English. There are five faculties composed 
of department and institutes with interdisci-
plinary research and teaching units. It offers 
various programs in different fields, namely 
Federalism, European Law, Building Lease, 
Ethics and Human Rights. In its Charter, 
the university emphasizes to quality of edu-
cation, responsibility and fostering dialogue. 
A particular focus is placed on the contact 
between students and teachers. About one 
quarter of the 37’000 inhabitants of Fri-
bourg are students. 

 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
Human & Social Sciences 
Medicine  
Natural sciences 
Law 
Economics 
Psychology 
Theology 

2498 
1707 
2089 
1212 
924 
674 
124 

Literature 
Economics & Social Sciences 
Natural Sciences 
Medicine  
Law 
Training for Secondary Educa-
tion 
Veterinary Medicine 
Theology 

3465 
2096 
1957 
1591 
1571 

 
2017 
408 
181 

Literature 
Economics & Social Sciences 
Law 
Sciences 
Theology 

4177 
2271 
1894 
1203 
382 

Economics & Social Sciences  
Arts 
Psychology & Edu. Sciences 
Sciences 
Law 
Medicine 
Translation/ Interpretation 
Architecture 
European Studies (IEUG) 
Protestant Theology 
International Studies (IUHEI) 
Development Studies(IUED) 
Ecumenical Centre 

3177 
2554 
2237 
2104 
1298 
1245 
425 
263 
96 
87 

964 
218 
17 

 



 
 
University of Lausanne University of Lucerne University of Neuchâtel  University of St. Gallen 
Dorigny  
1015 Lausanne 
Switzerland 
+41 21 692 11 11 
www.unil.ch  

Pfistergasse 20 
Postfach 7979 
6000 Luzern 7 
Switzerland 
+41 41 228 55 10 
www.unilu.ch  

 

26, Avenue du 1er 
Mars  
2000 Neuchâtel 
Switzerland 
+41 32 718 10 00 
www.unine.ch  

 

Dufourstrasse 50  
9000 St. Gallen 
Switzerland 
+41 71 224 21 11 
www.unisg.ch  

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students  
Semester tuition 
(Swiss and Non Swiss) 

 

10'190 
54% 
21% 

 
CHF 580 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition 
(Swiss and Non Swiss) 

 

1337 
55% 
3% 

 
CHF 715 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition (Swiss) 
(Non Swiss) 

 

3305 
55% 
19% 

CHF 500 
CHF 700 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition (Swiss) 
(Non Swiss) 

 

4579 
28% 
25% 

CHF 920 
CHF 1070 

 

Founded in 1537, and based on Human 
Sciences (Social Sciences and Politics, 
Literature, Theology, Commerce) and the 
Life Sciences (Biology and Medicine), the 
University of Lausanne continues with its 
humanistic tradition. It focuses on man and 
the living in the natural and social environ-
ment. Prominent is its faculty of geo-
sciences and environment as well as its 
school of criminal sciences, incorporated 
into the Faculty of Law. Giving a particular 
importance to the training and research, the 
University of Lausanne offers its students a 
solid foundation in order to become an in-
tellectual and innovative force for the future 
society. 
 
Number of Nobel Laureates: 5 
 

 

The University of Lucerne counted 262 
students in 2000, the year of its foundation. 
Four years later, it already had 900 and in 
2006, it expects to host 1700 students. For 
this young university it is an important ob-
jective to stand out in the Swiss landscape 
of higher education. In order to achieve this 
goal, the Faculty of Law has decided to set 
its focus on three domains: Fundamental 
Rights, Commercial Law and Cultural Law. 
The Faculty of Human Sciences proposes 
studies in Religious Sciences and Jewish 
Studies, Communication Sciences, or Cul-
tural Sciences. The Theological Studies 
specialize in ethics and inter-religious dis-
course.  
 

 

Located centrally in the region of the watch-
making and microtechnology industries, the 
University of Neuchâtel stands out due to 
its ideal study and research location, its 
privileged framework and its convivial am-
bience. The University of Neuchâtel pro-
poses the following specific formations: 
work psychology, museology, microtech-
nology, journalism and communication, 
logopedics, prehistoric archaeology, and 
ethnology. It also offers two masters taught 
in English: the Master of Science in Micro- 
and Nanotechnology and the Master of Sci-
ence in Physics. Some other masters are 
offered partially in English. 
 

 

The University of St. Gallen currently 
houses the largest faculty of higher educa-
tion in commerce in Switzerland. The whole 
structure of its studies is based on three 
pillars: contact studies (lecture, seminars, 
exercises), independent studies (studying 
by e-learning, projects with tutors), and 
contextual studies (development of per-
sonal and negotiation skills). At the bache-
lor’s level, five degree programs are of-
fered: Business Administration, Economics, 
International Affairs, Law and Economics 
and Law. At the master's level ten different 
programs are available, two of which are 
taught in English. Research-oriented Ph.D's 
round out the study opportunities. 
 

 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
Social & Political Sciences 
Arts  
Biology & Medicine 
Management & Economics 
Law 
Earth Sciences & Environment  
Theology 

2599 
2309 
2050 
1466 
1251 
317 
118 

Law 
Human Sciences 
Theology 

844 
309 
184 

Literature & Human Sciences 
Sciences 
Economics & Social Sciences 
Law 
Theology  

1446 
843 
543 
452 
21 

Business Administration 
Economics 
Law 
International Affairs 
 

65% 
10% 
15% 
10% 

 

 



 
 
Università della Svizzera Italiana University of Zurich  EPF Lausanne ETH Zurich 
Via Lambertenghi 10 
6904 Lugano 
Switzerland 
+41 91 923 81 62 
www.unisi.ch   

Rämistrasse 71 
8006 Zurich 
Switzerland 
+41 44 634 11 11 
www.unizh,ch   

EPFL 
1015 Lausanne 
Switzerland 
+41 21 693 11 11 
www.epfl.ch   

ETH Zentrum  
8092 Zurich 
Switzerland 
+41 44 632 11 11 
www.ethz.ch   

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition fee (Swiss) 
(Non Swiss) 

 

1861 
51% 
43% 

CHF 2000 
CHF 4000 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition fee (Swiss)  
(Non Swiss) 

 

23’421 
53% 
13% 

CHF 682 
CHF 782 

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition fee 
(Swiss and Non Swiss)  

 

6328 
22% 
38% 

 
CHF 603  

 

Number of students 
Female students 
Foreign students 
Semester tuition fee  
(Swiss and Non Swiss) 

 

12’505 
29% 
21% 

 
CHF 637  

 

“The Times” magazine has praised the 
EPFL as the most international university in 
the world. Inspiring and challenging for new 
students, the EPFL is also attentive to the 
concerns of equity: it started a program 
which includes a support for personal in-
formatics’ material, an auto evaluation test, 
and it values multiple sources of knowl-
edge. Further, it offers instruments, practice 
and fundamental notions in order to suc-
ceed in the studies. It offers in addition 
through projects and masters programs like 
Alinghi, Solar Impulse, or Quantum Photon-
ics. 
 

Faculties and number of students 

 

Founded in 1996, the USI is the only uni-
versity with courses taught in Italian outside 
of Italy. It has four faculties based on re-
search and practice: architecture, econom-
ics, communication sciences and informat-
ics. The USI counts 1800 students of 30 
nationalities, 150 professors, 200 assis-
tants and researchers and 80 associates 
for administrative and technical matters. It 
is one of the first Swiss Universities to have 
adopted the European Bologna Model. The 
direct link between the students and the 
professors, a true interdisciplinary ap-
proach, in addition to a modern infrastruc-
ture on the Campuses of Lugano and Men-
drisio distinguish this university from oth-
ers.  
 

 

With more than 23000 students, the Uni-
versity of Zurich is the largest university in 
Switzerland. It is a research university at 
the international level. It collaborates tightly 
with the neighboring ETHZ in seven com-
mon centers of competences. The two 
schools are jointly offering the largest train-
ing in the country in the field of life sci-
ences.  
The university attaches a particular impor-
tance to following collaborative projects: 
“Vetsuisse” which aims to create a general 
faculty for veterinary medicine with the Uni-
versity of Berne; the trans-regional collabo-
ration Constance-Zurich in the domain of 
research concerning membrane biology; 
and the “Public Health” network, which aims 
to strengthen medical training all over Swit-
zerland. 
 
Number of Nobel Laureates: 5 
 

 

Consistently ranked the top university in 
continental Europe, the Swiss Federal Insti-
tute of Technology (ETH) Zurich is a lead-
ing player in the world of research and edu-
cation in Switzerland and worldwide. 
The 15 Department of ETH Zurich offer 
Bachelor, Master and Doctoral programs in 
engineering and natural sciences. All de-
gree programs provide a solid scientific 
base, equipping ETH graduates with the 
flexibility necessary to apply their knowl-
edge and skills in industry, business or the 
public sector, as entrepreneurs or scien-
tists. The excellent infrastructure and the 
attractive urban environment of Zurich 
make ETH Zurich the ideal place for crea-
tive personalities. 
 
Number of Nobel Laureates: 21 
 

 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
 

Faculties and number of students 
Communication Sciences 
Academy of Architecture 
Economics 
Informatics 

808 
507 
477 
69 

Literature 
Law 
Economics 
Medicine 
Mathematics & Sciences 
Veterinary Medicine 
Theology  

10’852 
3488 
3347 
2311 
2530 
661 
232 

Electric and electronic engineer-
ing, mechanic engineering,  
material science and engineer-
ing, microtechnics (STI) 
Environmental services, civil en-
gineering & architecture (ENAC) 
Informatics, communication  
systems (IC) 
Chemistry & chemical engineer-
ing, mathematics, physics (SB) 
Sciences & technologies of liv-
ings 
Management of Tech. (MTE) 

 
 
 

1724 
 

1536 
 

1267 
 

1375 
 

280 
146 

Engineering Sciences 
Natural Sciences &  
Mathematics 
Architecture, Construction & 
Geomatics 
System-oriented Sciences 
Other Sciences & Sports 
  

4180 
 

3741 
 

2172 
1937 
520 

 
 
 
 


