## **Overview of the Universities in Switzerland**

University of Basel		University of Berne		University of Fribourg		University of Geneva	
Petersplatz 1	XX	Hochschulstrasse 4		Miséricorde		24, rue du Général-	
4003 Basel	XXXX	3012 Berne	Contraction of the local distances	av. de l'Europe 20		Dufour	Y III IIII
Switzerland	米米	Switzerland		1700 Fribourg	A MARCE AND ADDR	1211 Genève 4	Los generation
+41 61 267 31 11	1015	+41 31 631 82 54	INAN ! B B B !!!!!	Switzerland +41 26 300 71 11	Part of the second	Switzerland	State of the local division of the
www.unibas.ch	BASEL	www.unibe.ch	and the second se	www.unifr.ch		+41 22 379 71 11	
Number of students	9228	Number of students	13'286	Number of students	9927	Number of students	14'685
Female students	52%	Female students	52.7%	Female students	56%	Female students	59%
Foreign students	16%	Foreign students	7%	Foreign students	16%	Foreign students	38%
Semester tuition		Semester tuition		Semester tuition (Swiss)	CHF 605	Semester tuition	
(Swiss and Non Swiss)	CHF 700	(Swiss and Non Swiss)	CHF 655	(Non Swiss)	CHF 755	(Swiss and Non Swiss)	CHF 500
Founded in 1460, the oldest university in Switzerland is noticeably enhancing the dialogue between life sciences and culture, two areas on which they have decided to focus on for the last several years. Regard- ing the life science domain, Basel has been providing biocenters and molecular biology research centers for more than 30 years. It is the only university in Switzerland which offers a Master of Nanosciences. The creation of a gender study center and the new study course of Media and Com- munication Sciences underline the impor- tance of university's contribution to human sciences. Number of Nobel Laureates: 1		Switzerland's Capital University is a public institution with roots going back to the 16th century. The 8 faculties offer a wide range of BA, MA and PhD programs. The study environment and the quality of life in Bern are of very high quality and thanks to the relatively small size of the university, the ambience is friendly and personal. Bern is internationally renowned for its outstanding climate and astrophysics research to name just a couple. The 140 institutes are located within walking distance of the main building, overlooking the Jungfrau Mountain region – the Top of Europe - and the old town, a UNESCO world heritage site. The city of Berne itself is embedded in a beautiful natural environment with rolling hills, woods, lakes and mountains.		Fribourg is the only bilingual university (French - German) in Switzerland and has a strong international tradition. It offers a wide range of different complete formations (BA, MA, and Doctorate) in both languages and confers bilingual degrees in certain branches. Some classes are also taught in English. There are five faculties composed of department and institutes with interdisci- plinary research and teaching units. It offers various programs in different fields, namely Federalism, European Law, Building Lease, Ethics and Human Rights. In its Charter, the university emphasizes to quality of edu- cation, responsibility and fostering dialogue. A particular focus is placed on the contact between students and teachers. About one quarter of the 37'000 inhabitants of Fri- bourg are students.		Founded in 1559, the University of Geneva defines itself as a place of reflection, teach- ing and dialogue. With its 14'685 students from 137 different nations, this alma mater is the second largest university after Zurich, with the largest number of women students in the country. The University of Geneva has a strong international reputation. It is a comprehensive university: it teaches most of the existing fields in Sciences, Medicine, Arts, Economics and Social Sciences. Its domains of excellence in research include life sciences (molecular biology, bio- informatics), physics of elementary particles and astrophysics. Furthermore, Geneva has the only School of Translation and In- terpretation (ETI) in Switzerland.	
		Number of Nobel Laureates	5: 2			Faculties and number of stude Economics & Social Sciences	
Faculties and number of stude	ents	Faculties and number of s	tudents	Faculties and number of stu	dents	Arts	2554
Human & Social Sciences	2498	Literature	3465	Literature	4177	Psychology & Edu. Sciences	2237
Medicine	1707	Economics & Social Scien		Economics & Social Science	es 2271	Sciences	2104
Natural sciences	2089	Natural Sciences	1957	Law	1894	Law	1298
Law	1212	Medicine	1591	Sciences	1203	Medicine Translation/Interpretation	1245 425
Economics	924	Law	1571	Theology	382	Translation/ Interpretation Architecture	425 263
Psychology	674	Training for Secondary Ed				European Studies (IEUG)	203 96
Theology	124	tion	2017			Protestant Theology	87
		Veterinary Medicine	408			International Studies (IUHEI)	964
		Theology	181			Development Studies(IUED)	218
						Ecumenical Centre	

University of Lausanne	University of Lucerne	University of Neuchâtel	University of St. Gallen
Dorigny 1015 Lausanne Switzerland +41 21 692 11 11 www.unil.ch	Pfistergasse 20 Postfach 7979 6000 Luzern 7 Switzerland +41 41 228 55 10 www.unilu.ch	26, Avenue du 1er Mars 2000 Neuchâtel Switzerland +41 32 718 10 00 www.unine.ch	Dufourstrasse 50 9000 St. Gallen Switzerland +41 71 224 21 11 www.unisg.ch
Number of students10'190Female students54%Foreign students21%Semester tuition(Swiss and Non Swiss)CHF 580	Number of students1337Female students55%Foreign students3%Semester tuition(Swiss and Non Swiss)CHF 715	Number of students3305Female students55%Foreign students19%Semester tuition (Swiss)CHF 500(Non Swiss)CHF 700	Number of students4579Female students28%Foreign students25%Semester tuition (Swiss)CHF 920(Non Swiss)CHF 1070
Founded in 1537, and based on Human Sciences (Social Sciences and Politics, Literature, Theology, Commerce) and the Life Sciences (Biology and Medicine), the University of Lausanne continues with its humanistic tradition. It focuses on man and the living in the natural and social environ- ment. Prominent is its faculty of geo- sciences and environment as well as its school of criminal sciences, incorporated into the Faculty of Law. Giving a particular importance to the training and research, the University of Lausanne offers its students a solid foundation in order to become an in- tellectual and innovative force for the future society. Number of Nobel Laureates: 5	The University of Lucerne counted 262 students in 2000, the year of its foundation. Four years later, it already had 900 and in 2006, it expects to host 1700 students. For this young university it is an important ob- jective to stand out in the Swiss landscape of higher education. In order to achieve this goal, the Faculty of Law has decided to set its focus on three domains: Fundamental Rights, Commercial Law and Cultural Law. The Faculty of Human Sciences proposes studies in Religious Sciences and Jewish Studies, Communication Sciences, or Cul- tural Sciences. The Theological Studies specialize in ethics and inter-religious dis- course.	Located centrally in the region of the watch- making and microtechnology industries, the University of Neuchâtel stands out due to its ideal study and research location, its privileged framework and its convivial am- bience. The University of Neuchâtel pro- poses the following specific formations: work psychology, museology, microtech- nology, journalism and communication, logopedics, prehistoric archaeology, and ethnology. It also offers two masters taught in English: the Master of Science in Micro- and Nanotechnology and the Master of Sci- ence in Physics. Some other masters are offered partially in English.	The University of St. Gallen currently houses the largest faculty of higher educa- tion in commerce in Switzerland. The whole structure of its studies is based on three pillars: contact studies (lecture, seminars, exercises), independent studies (studying by e-learning, projects with tutors), and contextual studies (development of per- sonal and negotiation skills). At the bache- lor's level, five degree programs are of- fered: Business Administration, Economics, International Affairs, Law and Economics and Law. At the master's level ten different programs are available, two of which are taught in English. Research-oriented Ph.D's round out the study opportunities.
Faculties and number of studentsSocial & Political Sciences2599Arts2309Biology & Medicine2050Management & Economics1466Law1251Earth Sciences & Environment317Theology118	Faculties and number of studentsLaw844Human Sciences309Theology184	Faculties and number of studentsLiterature & Human Sciences1446Sciences843Economics & Social Sciences543Law452Theology21	Faculties and number of studentsBusiness Administration65%Economics10%Law15%International Affairs10%

Università della Svizzera Italiana	University of Zurich	EPF Lausanne	ETH Zurich
Via Lambertenghi 10 6904 Lugano Switzerland +41 91 923 81 62 www.unisi.ch	Rämistrasse 71 8006 Zurich Switzerland +41 44 634 11 11 www.unizh.ch	EPFL 1015 Lausanne Switzerland +41 21 693 11 11 www.epfl.ch	ETH Zentrum 8092 Zurich Switzerland +41 44 632 11 11 www.ethz.ch
Number of students1861Female students51%Foreign students43%Semester tuition fee (Swiss)CHF 2000(Non Swiss)CHF 4000	Number of students23'421Female students53%Foreign students13%Semester tuition fee (Swiss)CHF 682(Non Swiss)CHF 782	Number of students6328Female students22%Foreign students38%Semester tuition fee(Swiss and Non Swiss)CHF 603	Number of students12'505Female students29%Foreign students21%Semester tuition fee(Swiss and Non Swiss)CHF 637
Founded in 1996, the USI is the only university with courses taught in Italian outside of Italy. It has four faculties based on research and practice: architecture, economics, communication sciences and informatics. The USI counts 1800 students of 30 nationalities, 150 professors, 200 assistants and researchers and 80 associates for administrative and technical matters. It is one of the first Swiss Universities to have adopted the European Bologna Model. The direct link between the students and the professors, a true interdisciplinary approach, in addition to a modern infrastructure on the Campuses of Lugano and Mendrisio distinguish this university from others.	With more than 23000 students, the University of Zurich is the largest university in Switzerland. It is a research university at the international level. It collaborates tightly with the neighboring ETHZ in seven com- mon centers of competences. The two schools are jointly offering the largest train- ing in the country in the field of life sci- ences. The university attaches a particular impor- tance to following collaborative projects: "Vetsuisse" which aims to create a general faculty for veterinary medicine with the Uni- versity of Berne; the trans-regional collabo- ration Constance-Zurich in the domain of research concerning membrane biology; and the "Public Health" network, which aims to strengthen medical training all over Swit- zerland. Number of Nobel Laureates: 5		Consistently ranked the top university in continental Europe, the Swiss Federal Insti- tute of Technology (ETH) Zurich is a lead- ing player in the world of research and edu- cation in Switzerland and worldwide. The 15 Department of ETH Zurich offer Bachelor, Master and Doctoral programs in engineering and natural sciences. All de- gree programs provide a solid scientific base, equipping ETH graduates with the flexibility necessary to apply their knowl- edge and skills in industry, business or the public sector, as entrepreneurs or scien- tists. The excellent infrastructure and the attractive urban environment of Zurich make ETH Zurich the ideal place for crea- tive personalities. Number of Nobel Laureates: 21
Faculties and number of studentsCommunication Sciences808Academy of Architecture507Economics477Informatics69	Faculties and number of studentsLiterature10'852Law3488Economics3347Medicine2311Mathematics & Sciences2530	Informatics, communication systems (IC) 1267 Chemistry & chemical engineer- ing, mathematics, physics (SB) 1375 Sciences & technologies of liv- ings 280	Faculties and number of studentsEngineering Sciences4180Natural Sciences &3741Mathematics3741Architecture, Construction &6eomaticsGeomatics2172
	Veterinary Medicine661Theology232	Management of Tech. (MTE) 146	System-oriented Sciences1937Other Sciences & Sports520